
ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 25 
s.e. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS 

GRADE SHEET 
SI. No. GS C 2 5 8 3 9 4 4 Folio No. AUZ0458433 

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE VAISHAKV 

DATE OF BIRTH 18-MAY-96 GENDER MALE 
MONTH & YEAR OF 

EXAMINATION 
COLLEGE OF 
STUDY 
PROGRAMME& 
BRANCH 

NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

8.E. Mechanical Engineering 
Sl:M. COURSE NO. CODE 

01 CY6151 
01 GE6151 
01 GE6152 
01 HS6151 
01 MA6151 
01 PH6151 
01 GE6161 
01 GE6162 
01 GE6163 

Semester 

Credits Registered 

Credits Earned 

Grade Points Earned 

Grade Point Average (GPA) 

Cumulative Credits Earned 

....................... 

Channa, -25 
Dal£ 04-08-15 

COURSE TITLE 

Engineering Chemistry - I 
Computer Programming 
Engineering Graphics 
Technical English - I 
Mathematics - I 
Engineering Physics - I 
Computer Practices Laboratory 
Engineering Practices Laboratory 
Physics and Chemistry Laboratory - I 

* * End of Statement • * * 

II Ill IV V 

26 

26 

67 

7.077 

26 Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA) 

W-WllhdnlWII SE • Sporu Exemption 

SIGNATURE OF THE CANDIDATE 

NOV 2014 

VI 

7.08 

VII 

REGISTER NO. 

DATE OF 
PUBLICATION 

REGULATIONS 

LETTER CREDITS GRADE 

3 C 
3 E 
4 8 
4 C 
4 E 
3 C 
2 s 
2 A 
1 A 

VIII 

721014114091 

23-JAN-15 

2013 - --
GRADE RESULT POINT 

7 PASS 
5 PASS 
8 PASS 
7 PASS 
5 PASS 
7 PASS 
10 PASS 
9 PASS 
9 PASS 

IX X 

Medium of Instruction : ENGLISH 

• AbHnt for University Examination 

C TROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 25 
e.e. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS 

GRADE SHEET 
SI. No. GSC 3 6 9 3 7 7 2 Follo No. AUY1453400 

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE VAISHAKV 

DATE OF BIRTH 18-MA Y-96 GENDER MALE ,. MONTH & YEAR OF 
EXAMINATION 

COLLEGE OF 
STUDY 
PROGRAMME & 
BRANCH 

NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

B.E. Mechanical Engineering 

SEM. COURSE NO. CODE 

02 CY6251 
02 GE6252 
02 GE6253 
02 GE6261 
02 GE6262 
02 HS6251 
02 MA6251 
02 PH6251 

Semester 

Credits Registered 

Credits Earned 

Grade Points Earned 

Grade Point Average (GPA) 

Cumulative Credits Earned 

RA • Reappearance 11 Required 

Chennai - 25. 
Date :31-10-15 

COURSE TITLE 

Engineering Chemistry - II 
Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering 
Engineering Mechanics 
Computer Aided Drafting and Modeling Laboratory 
Physics and Chemistry Laboratory - II 
Technical English - II 
Mathematics - II 
Engineering Physics - 11 

* * * End of Statement * * * 

II Ill IV V 

25 

25 

57 

6.880 

51 Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA) 

W-Wlthdraw1I SE - Exemption 

SIGNATURE OF THE CANDIDATE 

APR 2015 

VI 

6.98 

VII 

REGISTER NO. 721014114091 

DATE OF 
PUBLICATION 

REGULATIONS 

LETTER CREDITS GRADE 

3 C 
4 C 
4 D 
2 A 
1 B 
4 B 
4 E 
3 C 

VIII 

04-JUL-15 

2013 

GRADE 
POINT RESULT 

7 PASS 
7 PASS 
6 PASS 
9 PASS 
8 PASS 
8 PASS 
5 PASS 
7 PASS 

IX X 

Medium of Instruction : ENGLISH 

* Absent for University Examination 

C NTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 25 
B.E. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS 

GRADE SHEET 
SI. No. GSC 4 5 5 5 0 3 5 Folio No. AUX1432154 

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE 

VAISHAKV 

DATE OF BIRTH 18-MAY-96 GENDER MALE. MONTH & YEAR OF NOV 2015 
EXAMINATION 

COLLEGE OF NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
STUDY 
PROGRAMME & B.E.°"Mechanical Engineering 
BRANCH 
SEM- COURSE 

COURSE TJTI£ NO. CODE 
03 CE6306 Strength of Materials 
03 CE6451 Fluid Mechanics and Machinery 
03 EE6351 Electrical Drives and Controls 
03 MA6351 Transforms and Partial Differential Equations 
03 ME6301 Engineering Thermodynamics 
03 ME6302 Manufacturing Technology - I 
03 CE6461 Fluid Mechanics and Machinery Laboratory 
03 EE6365 Electrical Engineering Laboratory 
03 ME6311 Manufacturing Technology Laboratory - I 

* * * End of Statement * * * 

Semester II Ill IV V VI 

Credits Registered 26 

Credits Earned 26 

Grade Points Earned 68 

Grade Point Average (GPA) 7.346 

Cumulative Credits Earned n Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA) 7.10 

RA· RNppNrance le R W-Wlthdnlwal SE - Sporta Exemption 

Chennai - 25 
Date 08-07-16 

SIGNATURE OF THE CANDIDATE a 

VII 

REGISTER NO. 721014114091 

DATE OF 
PUBLICATION 

REGULATIONS 

LETTER CREDITS GRADE 
4 A 
3 C 
3 C 
4 E 
3 D 
3 C 
2 s 
2 B 
2 A 

VIII 

05-MAR-16 

2013 

GRADE RESULT POINT 
9 PASS 
7 PASS 
7 PASS 
5 PASS 
6 PASS 
7 PASS 

10 PASS 
8 PASS 
9 PASS 

IX X 

Medium of Instruction : ENGLISH 

• Absent for University Examination 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



~-'_it-~~-~-~-l-~? ______ A_N_N_A_U_N-IV_E_R_S_I_TY-,-C-H_E_N_N_A_l~-2-5-.---------,1 
½ f! 

1 
·~t,,,~? B.E. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS 

?_ __ ) GRADE SHEET 
SI. No. GSC 5 3 9 5 3 9 8 Folio No. AUW1468145 

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE VAISHAK V 

DATE OF BIRTH 18-MAY-96 GENDER MALE MONTH & YEAR OF 
EXAMINATION 

COLLEGE OF 
STUDY NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
PROGRAMME& 
BRANCH B.E. Mechanical Engineering 

SEM. COURSE NO. CODE 

04 GE6351 
04 MA6452 
04 ME6401 
04 ME6402 
04 ME6403 
04 ME6404 
04 CE6315 
04 ME6411 
04 ME6412 

Semester 

Credits Registered 

Credits Earned 

Grade Points Earned 

Grade Point Average (GPA) 

Cumulative Credits Earned 

RA• ANppearance la Aequll'9CI 

Chennai - 25. 
Date 02-12-18 

COURSE TITLE 

Environmental Science and Engineering 
Statistics and Numerical Methods 
Kinematics of Machinery 
Manufacturing Technology - II 
Engineering Materials and Metallurgy 
Thermal Engineering 
Strength of Materials Laboratory 
Manufacturing Technology Laboratory - 11 
Thermal Engineering Laboratory - I 

* * * End of Statement * * * 

II Ill IV V 

25 

25 

72 

7.720 

102 Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA) 

W-Wlthdrawal SE • Sporta Exemption 

SIGNATURE OF THE CANDIDATE 

APR 2016 

VI 

7.25 

VII 

REGISTER NO. 721014114091 

DATE OF 
PUBLICATION 

REGULATIONS 

LETTER CREDITS GRADE 

3 C 
4 E 
3 B 
3 C 
3 A 
3 B 
2 A 
2 A 
2 s 

VIII 

04-AUG-16 

2013 

GRADE RESULT 
POINT 

7 PASS 
5 PASS 
8 PASS 
7 PASS 
9 PASS 
8 PASS 
9 PASS 
9 PASS 
10 PASS 

IX X 

Medium of Instruction : ENGLISH 

• Absent for University Examination 

ROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
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I b,.~.\',11)'"""" ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 25 i 
!! ~- e.e. DEGREE E~MINATIONS 

G~D I 
a:~ E SHEET ~:: • = 
!~i -~----"'--

::~i: 

-~ ---- SI.No: MA 1087283 Folio No. AUV1408650 ![ 
:~~: NAME OF THE :z:: 

VAISHAK V ::;1 
::~ CANDIDATE REGISTER NO. 
:~,:1-------~~=~~~~------.:~-o:::::~,.,,~~---------------~-'-----~~~~~~~~+4!:::: . -~ -
i~ DATE OF BIRTH ~W!:~ GENDER MONTH & YEAR OF :---wCAI~~-.: DATE OF ,,,,,,,,....., iz:: 

EXAMINATION PUBLICATION ',::: -
COLLEGE OF ~t 

:§l STUDY NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY REGULATIONS -~:. 
-

PROGRAMME & 
NCH B.E. Mechanical Engineering ~.,: 

BRA ::::: 
;&"'r---,----------,rrr;~'."':'Ti--:--"'!""T'~~~:----:-"":"""l"r."'l"~~~~-............. -..,....,..,._....,.,.. ____________________ ~:,1,: 

~- SEM. couRsE j:iclol·1 I HI I,, 1 .,, ' I - .- ': LETTER GRADE -~f~ 
NO. CODE ., ~8 i I, J 1 1 

1
1
: CREDITS RESULT ~i: 

GRADE POINT ~t: 
• f , I~- 05 GE6075 Professional Ethics in Engineering 3 C 7 PASS i~:i . 
~§: 05 ME6501 Computer Aided Design 3 D 6 PASS:~ . i~ M E6502 H d M T : .. ;:, 

05 eat an ass ransfer 3 E 5 PASS :i::i 
05 ME6503 Design of Machine Elements 3 E 5 PASS.@ . 

~: 05 ME6504 Metrology and Measurements 3 B 8 PASS:#~ 

• • -i~ 05 ME6505 Dynamics of Machines 3 D 6 PASS I!~li 

~li 05 ME6511 Dynamics Laboratory 2 s 10 PASS·il:ii-

• * :~l 05 ME6512 Thermal Engineering Laboratory - II 2 B 8 PASS l~ 
.~::: 0 ME6513 M I d M L S 10 PASS::::: :~:i: 5 etro ogy an easurements aboratory 2 .:~:/ 

I I 
:::* * * * End of Statement * * * :==*: 
* I I 
• * 

- -• M 
w 

I I * • 
I I 
• 8 
:::~ :::~ . . 
~t;:'1---L-------~~---------r-----,,-----'T'""'----.----.-----",----'--r----, ...... ----;::::: 
- N 
:~l Semester 11 111 IV V VI VII VIII IX X :~ . -I i Credits Registered 24 .~: 

~J:l----------~l---+----+---~1----+----+----t----1----r---r----i~-· . i- Credits Earned 24 i 
~:l----------~~---'------+---~1----+----+----t----;----t----r-----,::~ 
- I j Grade Points Earned 65 

.~,~----------J----'-----+-----1----~---+---+----t-----,t----t------i·~~ . 
, Grade Point Average (GPA) 6.958 ii -- . - . il Cumulative Credits Earned 12& Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA) 7.20 Medium of Instruction: ENGLISH . l::£!I-_________ _J ___ ..L ________________ ..L_ ___ _j_ _______________ 1:\,,, 

I RA - Reappearance Is Required......:::=~..... W-Wlthdrawal SE - Sports Exemption • Absent for University Examination . I~I-
!:Z: ~--- ~t~: ~---~~--~ 
::: .--' . 

~-----CA--~- __ ___.._....-.,_.....~ ---~--- ... --......... _..;--_ca; 

•• h 
a I 

cJ -
1enn ~on 2i -11 _____ .~ I 

' 
, 10-05-17 118 SIGNATURE OF THE CANDIDATE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
u;~*' .. ,.,..._ I • •• • .. • • • •• • • •• ~,,. • ,• • ... • • • • •·•~ .................... ·s.•····'' ....... .._~···· ... ··'·.r: ... , ........ ol ... .:,"'.:~ .. •,:,:,:,,:,:,:~,:,,:.::.:,,:.:,,:,:,:iii~~::~"'iiifiiiiS.ij~'i.~iii$1$Jf~~i.l.},-

• •• , •••••• ~n••·· . _J 



- --~· 

ii ANNA UNIVERSITY, CHENNAI - 25 ii = 
e.E. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS I 

\\\\' ~,.,._ _ _, 
•111, 

!~ GRADE SHEET i 
-

% 

I -~.....;;;,.,.,-'"-. 
~I -- SI.No: MA 210410 Folio No. AUU1431646 I 
,,~,i-----------=~-.--------------------------------..:..:.::.;::..:...:.::..:.::..:.:::._~~;;;;~;;;;::;;;;~~~~,,,,, 
~f NAME OF THE 
~r, CANDIDATE VAISHAK V REGISTER NO r":f'J..!:,"¥.-&,S'J:!:-CX)~~ :?i; 
~~r--------t-------,-------,r-----~--::-r--------"""'T':~-------~-+-----~~,.!-.:;.=::~~~~.j.U.U::Z: ,,,,, .... ,,,,, 
~1i DATE OF BIRTH j 18-MAY-96 GENDER MALE MONTH & YEAR OF : ~B 2017 DATE OF ij 
~:: EXAMINATION PUBLICATION \ :i:: -::~:: COLLEGE OF :::~ 
£:I STUDY NEHRU INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY REGULATIONS 

- - - - - - -- ------------------'- - - - -=:::,~ ::::: 

~::: PROGRAMME & 
~[! BRANCH B.E. Mechanical Engineering !f 
;:$i---.----------.------------------------------....----------------1~;~ 
:~i SEM. COURSE COURSE TITLE LETTER GRADE f,:: 
[~ NO. CODE CREDITS GRADE POINT RESULT ~f . 

GE6674 fj :~ 06 Communication and Soft Skills - Laboratory Based 2 S 10 PASS ij 
ME f 06 6003 Renewable Sources of Energy 3 A 9 PASS 

06 ME6601 Design of Transmission Systems 3 C 7 PASS iJ: 
~t 06 ME6602 Automobile Engineering 3 A 9 PASS 

~:: 06 ME6603 Finite Element Analysis 3 E 5 PASS ::;:: 

06 ME6604 Gas Dynamics and Jet Propulsion 3 D 6 PASS i~ll ' 
::(~ 06 ME6611 C.A.D. / C.A.M Laboratory 2 S 10 PASS i:§ 
~t 06 ME6612 Design and Fabrication Project 2 S 10 PASS 

I~~/ 06 MG6851 Principles of Management 3 B 8 PASS il1 
··~· •... , 
11 * * * End of Statement * * * ti 

. 
fil & 
I 
M 

§ ' • • • * 
I I 
,:.,.; :,~: • * 
• I . M 1.~ 
•••l----1.--------~-------------------,------,,------r----L-r---_.__-r _ __., __ l....._ __ "°1\::,;l 

ilj Semester 11 111 IV V VI VII VIII IX X ~1 * ,,,'l.~-----------'----1------'-----~----+-----ll----+----t----,-----t-----; .. -~, * 
:;;:: Credits Registered 24 :~: 
,,'-~-----------'----i------'-------i----+-----,1----+----t----;-----r----,·~ .. 
8 
:::~ $::: 
::::: Credits Earned 24 ::~~ I 
,::::~----------~----+----~---~----+------l1----+----1-----t----r---"1:: ... ,: 

4 
::;:: Grade Points Earned 74 ~-:: 
;;f;I-__________ .....J ___ _J_ ____ J_ ___ -'-----4-----~1----+----t----;-----r-----;~:~ 
# d 

Grade Point Average (GPA) 8.000 
:::i1,__ __________ __J ___ ..J. ____ j_ ___ _j ____ ...1.. ____ ._ ___ -t-----.L----------------i::$ 

~l; Cumulative Credits Earned Cumulative Grade Point Average (CGPA) 7.33 Medium of Instruction : ENGLISH \~ 
..... 150 ''", 
::::,~ __________ _J ___ _L _________________ --"L---_i,_-----------------7~~~ 
i:t RA - Reappearance is Required W-Wlthdrawal SE - Sports Exemption • Absent for University Examination i 
~ii ....-:::::==::::::-.... \\~$ 

.1 
• -, -= .,,,, ~- .~ 

E I - -'''"I \\W I -~, -~-..- - ·-- •I~~ - . -, -::~ ~lllal~IF~ 
~::· Chennai - 600 02~ -~ mai :m: 
i:;: "" .W!a. :~:: 

]r,1 Date • 28-08-17 17na \)~ SIGNATURE OF THE CANDIDATE ---- ONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS .i 
~7¤'; fl iii ll Ii il i \ i i,; i \ ~\ i \ ;.\ \\ ~., \\-:.,,-,\;..,i1,·\;\'-,\~~:~ .. ; ... "l ... \~.-\ .. ;-:.;-:.;-:.::?-.·--::-.·--:\·-~.:-;• ... ·-.;-.:-<<:.-..:--::.-i--:-::.-:::::::::::::::::::::;::::::::::;:;:;:::::::::;::::._•:::~::::-;:::~::::::::";-.;:::._$..::-.._::-.;-. ... -.:-.-;.-."$~'$$.$.t~~.?}!$~~~:~~~~~f/Ji..i.."$..~1."l.lJ..~:~1.,}~lflft~;t;~i§Ji..if !J'!.lf !i!i.1/111 f ;!JI! llll~ Ill 11 f II jlt •~ J 
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.. 
25-06-18 SIGNATURE OF THE CANDIDATE 

1111 "''"'"'"'\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\~~~ . 
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